Earnings Full Actual

BASIC 35500 35500

HRA 14200 14200

SPECIAL ALLOWANCE 48342 48342

Deductions Actual

PF 1800

PROF TAX 200

Total Earnings: Rs. 98042 98042 Total Deductions: Rs. 2000

Net Pay for the month ( Total Earnings - Total Deductions): 96042

(Rupees Ninety Six Thousand Forty Two)

This is a system generated payslip and does not require signature.